

Ô

C.A.No. 1531 OF 1999

ITEM No.111

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 1531 of 1999

Union of India

...Appellant(s)

vs.

M/s. Banwari Lal & Sons

...Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 26/02/2004 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D N Goburdhan, Adv.
Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.
Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ashish Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. A Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. C K M Singh, Adv.
Ms. Manisha Suri, Adv.
Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard counsel for the parties for 30 minutes.

Judgment reserved.

(D.P. WALIA) (JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER